20248 ERT ) XB B,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — YT 1E B 2024/14/30 06,00 ..l. n

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERY 8:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 8:06:26.618 1:02.333 31.903 30.430
(59) 7EH R 5 8:07:26.767 1:00.149 30.299 29.850
1 8:05:13.459 1:07.630 38.028 29.602 6 8:08:26.158 59.391 29.860 29.531
2 8:06:11.775 58.316 29.543 28.773 7 8:09:25.264 59.106 29.826 29.280
3 8:07:09.619 57.844 29.104 28.740 8 8:10:24.061 58.797 29.480 29.317
4 8:08:07.571 57.952 29.125 28.827 9 8:11:23.195 59.134 29.935 29.199
5 8:09:05.515 57.944 29.078 28.866 10 8:12:22.034 58.839 29.669 29.170
6 8:10:04.119 58.604 29.815 28.789 11 8:13:20.673 58.639 29.604 29.035
7 8:11:01.784 57.665 29.045 28.620
8 8:12:00.032 58.248 29.558 28.690 (24) 7131 Fth
9 8:12:57.848 57.816 29.238 28.578 1 8:02:18.082 1:01.700 31.507 30.193
p10 8:14:03.422 1:05.574 28.984 2 8:03:18.258 1:00.176 30.469 29.707
3 8:04:17.951 59.693 29.868 29.825
(17) B {R 4 8:05:17.254 59.303 29.692 29.611
1 8:02:14.567 58.583 29.534 29.049 5 8:06:16.655 59.401 29.748 29.653
2 8:03:17.314 1:02.747 29.150 33.597 6 8:07:15.504 58.849 29.461 29.388
3 8:04:18.542 1:01.228 32.239 28.989 7 8:08:15.075 59.571 29.870 29.701
4 8:05:17.114 58.572 29.547 29.025 8 8:09:14.527 59.452 29.886 29.566
5 8:06:15.769 58.655 29.358 29.297 9 8:10:13.592 59.065 29.451 29.614
6 8:07:14.228 58.459 29.034 29.425 10 8:11:12.651 59.059 29.653 29.406
7 8:08:12.801 58.573 29.662 28.911 11 8:12:11.585 58.934 29.586 29.348
8 8:09:10.483 57.682 28.877 28.805 12 8:13:10.455 58.870 29.591 29.279
9 8:10:08.616 58.133 29.165 28.968
10 8:11:06.553 57.937 29.129 28.808 (21) #ELl 223k
11 8:12:04.482 57.929 29.164 28.765 1 8:02:12.032 1:02.768 32.013 30.755
p12 8:13:08.973 1:04.491 28.908 2 8:03:13.320 1:01.288 31.054 30.234
3 8:04:15.247 1:01.927 31.254 30.673
(31) # #4% 4 8:05:15.585 1:00.338 30.197 30.141
1 8:02:17.043 1:00.302 30.688 29.614 p5 8:06:21.963 1:06.378 30.482
2 8:03:15.924 58.881 29.535 29.346 6 8:08:02.384 1:40.421 31.151
3 8:04:14.291 58.367 29.185 29.182 7 8:09:02.380 59.996 30.393 29.603
4 8:05:13.337 59.046 29.727 29.319 8 8:10:01.967 59.587 29.855 29.732
5 8:06:11.654 58.317 29.473 28.844 9 8:11:00.985 59.018 29.686 29.332
6 8:07:10.193 58.539 29.511 29.028 10 8:12:00.316 59.331 29.733 29.598
7 8:08:08.141 57.948 29.024 28.924 11 8:13:00.146 59.830 30.198 29.632
8 8:09:06.284 58.143 29.354 28.789
9 8:10:05.133 58.849 29.940 28.909 (19 F —&
10 8:11:02.919 57.786 29.148 28.638 1 8:02:20.365 1:00.523 30.688 29.835
11 8:12:00.896 57.977 28.964 29.013 2 8:03:20.188 59.823 30.433 29.390
12 8:13:00.013 59.117 30.063 29.054 3 8:04:19.601 59.413 30.026 29.387
4 8:05:18.971 59.370 29.907 29.463
(52) Jb4F fa p5 8:06:24.115 1:05.144 30.034
1 8:02:20.057 1:00.455 30.832 29.623 6 8:08:12.279 1:48.164 29.932
2 8:03:19.114 59.057 29.868 29.189 7 8:09:11.521 59.242 29.823 29.419
3 8:04:17.621 58.507 29.530 28.977 8 8:10:10.685 59.164 29.792 29.372
4 8:05:15.665 58.044 29.325 28.719 9 8:11:10.087 59.402 29.936 29.466
5 8:06:14.336 58.671 29.159 29.512 10 8:12:09.361 59.274 29.839 29.435
6 8:07:12.562 58.226 29.478 28.748 pil 8:13:14.117 1:04.756 29.646
7 8:08:10.581 58.019 28.966 29.053
8 8:09:08.471 57.890 29.108 28.782 (7) & BifE
9 8:10:06.678 58.207 29.117 29.090 1 8:02:32.834 1:02.384 31.621 30.763
10 8:11:04.594 57.916 28.998 28.918 2 8:03:33.350 1:00.516 30.648 29.868
11 8:12:02.388 57.794 29.105 28.689 3 8:04:33.542 1:00.192 30.398 29.794
12 8:13:00.903 58.515 29.458 29.057 4 8:05:33.620 1:00.078 30.217 29.861
p5 8:06:39.021 1:05.401 30.086
(36) 7t ;B 6 8:08:04.965 1:25.944 29.786
1 8:02:16.882 59.952 30.349 29.603 7 8:09:07.537 1:02.572 30.928 31.644
2 8:03:16.161 59.279 29.954 29.325 8 8:10:07.664 1:00.127 30.581 29.546
3 8:04:14.862 58.701 29.263 29.438 9 8:11:07.788 1:00.124 29.920 30.204
4 8:05:14.133 59.271 29.845 29.426 10 8:12:08.157 1:00.369 30.286 30.083
5 8:06:13.732 59.599 29.876 29.723 11 8:13:07.580 59.423 30.025 29.398
6 8:07:11.951 58.219 29.266 28.953
7 8:08:10.655 58.704 29.235 29.469 (95) Il $AAER
8 8:09:09.307 58.652 29.765 28.887 1 8:02:29.143 1:01.789 31.121 30.668
9 8:10:08.353 59.046 29.657 29.389 2 8:03:30.415 1:01.272 30.811 30.461
10 8:11:06.441 58.088 29.305 28.783 3 8:04:31.304 1:00.889 30.550 30.339
11 8:12:05.013 58.572 29.573 28.999 4 8:05:32.097 1:00.793 30.401 30.392
12 8:13:04.275 59.262 29.186 30.076 5 8:06:32.334 1:00.237 30.259 29.978
6 8:07:33.128 1:00.794 30.524 30.270
(66) fAH #17< p7 8:08:42.202 1:09.074 30.331
1 8:03:00.308 1:11.670 37.029 34.641 8 8:10:05.570 1:23.368 30.327
2 8:04:13.907 1:13.599 36.235 37.364 9 8:11:05.748 1:00.178 30.034 30.144
3 8:05:24.285 1:10.378 38.631 31.747 10 8:12:06.880 1:01.132 31.048 30.084
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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Mmd—A 1.264 km
2024/11/30 08:00 .

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

11 8:13:06.492 59.612 29.936 29.676
EHRIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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